
Summer School 2005, Padova 

Day Topic Lecturers 
Sunday, 17.07.05 - arrival - 

Monday, 18.07.05 
- all day 

 
Urinary tract 

 
Felix Ehrensperger  
Roger Owen 
 

Tuesday, 19.07.05 
- all day 

Wednesday, 20.07.05 
- all day 

 

to be determined 
 
 

Thursday, 21.07.05 
- all day 

 

Haemolymphatic system 
 

 
Hans Harleman 
Friderike Kuyper 
 

Friday, 22.07.05 
- all day 

Saturday, 23.07.05 
- all day  

 

Fish 

Marine mammals 

 
Hugh Ferguson 

Mariano Domingo 

Sunday, 24.07.05 - free - 

Monday, 25.07.05 
- all day 

 

Zoo and Wild Animals 
 
Richard Montali 

Tuesday, 26.07.05 
- all day 

 

Endocrine system 
 
Tom Rosol 

Wednesday, 27.07.05 
- morning 

 
- afternoon 

 

Endocrine System 
 
Reproductive Tract 
(incl. mammary gland) 

 
Tom Rosol 
 

Bartolomeo Biolatti 
Laura Pena Fernandez 

Thursday, 28.07.05 
- all day 

 

Reproductive Tract  
(incl. mammary gland) 

 
Bartolomeo Biolatti 
Laura Pena Fernandez 

Friday, 29.07.05 
- all day 

 

Clinical pathology 
 
Marion Jackson 

 


